
fafay aIG H-41/2022 



Rh-0.20 yoG, e H0-170 hq-0.24 os, aIe HO-206 Toq-0. 

86 chG, e 0-621 hq-1.53 VchS, Ic O-636 vpqT-0.48 

yos, 0c H0-652 VChqT-1.27 yoG, IIe 0-655 Voq-1.32 (G, 

ic O-657 Vcq[-1.35 yos, e iO-928 vpq-0.91 ys, Ic 

HO1165 o-0.04 oG, aIe H0-1166 -0.06 G, 

iO-1167 hq-0.02 cG, c 0-1168 hq-1.35 oS, 

hq-11. 

30ug 3facoTt, qHY ajs 485 fiG 16.07.2022 

170, 206, 621, 636, 652, 655, 657 Vg 33y C hG|-11.24 yhs 

H0-664 Thq-0.57 Vchs, Ie TO-667 Vhe|-1.04 YoG 



41 3ejor, gH1Y yai 119 f¢i 06.02.2023 

Ie H-169, 170, 206, 621, 636, 652, 655, 657, 928, 1165, 1166, 

1167, 1168, 664, 667, RGT HRT: 0.20, 0.24, 0.86, 1.53, 0.48, 1.27, 1.32, 

1.35, 0.91, 0.04, 0.06, 0.02, 1.35, 0.57, 1.04 VcG hd p|-11.24 VcoG 

HGJ-76 Ie HT-808, 812, 820, 821, 822 Vche|| h4T: 2.34, 0.50, 

0.88, 0.39, 0.12, yoG ci 4.32 Yg }I 

3iÍMGIST y-I Create i | 

H-169, 170, 206, 621, 636, 652, 655, 657, 928, 1165, 1166, 1167. 

1168, 664, 667, hT pHRT: 0.20, 0.24, 0.86, 1.53, 0.48, 1.27, 1.32, 1.35. 

0.91, 0.04, 0.06, 0.02, 1.35, 0.57, 1.04 YcoG c VhT- 11.24 ycog d 



ile HA-169, 170, 206, 

1167, 1168, 664, 667, VT 

1.35, 0.91, 0.04, 0.06, 0.02, 1.35, 

621, 636, 652, 655, 657, 928, 1165, 1166, 

T: 0.20, 0.24, 0.86,1.53, 0.48, 1.27, 1.32, 

0.57, 1.04 yoG hT -11.24 yoG 
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